Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

38.119.10

MEZZO
MEZZ0, zvucnik, 5w, crni

0.38 kg

0.398 kg

82

30/1

0.27 mx0.47 mx0.29 m
11.94 kg
8605025666945
851821009000

171



